
WINE PRICE BOOK
OREGON

April-June

2021

Maletis Beverage is a local, family
owned beverage distributor
committed to providing the
highest quality of service and
products. We are dedicated to
building strong, lasting relationships with
our customers, suppliers and communities.

WASHINGTON BRANCH PROUDLY SERVING: 

Clark, Cowlitz and Skamania Counties

600 SE Assembly Ave. Suite 150

Vancouver, Washington 98661

Business Office: (360) 597-0055 or toll free (888) 206-8031

Fax: (360) 425-2322

OREGON BRANCH PROUDLY SERVING:

Multnomah, Washington, Clackamas, Marion, Polk, Yamhill, 

Columbia, Gilliam, Hood River, Sherman, and Wasco Counties.

7000 N Cutter Circle

Portland, Oregon 97217

Business Office: (503) 283-2337

Fax: (503) 735-2302

Visit us online at www.maletis.com for the most up to date price book!
Not All Products Available in All Areas

The prices reflected in the Maletis Beverage Price Books are for OLCC
and WSLCB licensed retailers only and are subject to change without notice.

Locally owned and operated since 1935



Table of Contents - Wine
CALIFORNIA     1
Plot & Point     1
PROGRESSIVE ADULT BEVERAGE     1
Uptown C     1
OREGON WINE     1
A to Z Wine     1
Blue Moon     1
BABE Wine     1
Canned     1
Chemistry     1
Cloudline     1
Dear Mom     1
Duck Pond     1
Eola Hills     1
Firesteed     1
Foris     1
Hinman     1
Inscription     2
Joel Gott     2
King Estate     2
Kings Ridge     2
Lil Rascal     2
North By NW     2
Oak Knoll     2
Rascal     2
Stoller Family     2
SB Evolution     2
Underwood Cellars     2
Willamette Valley     2
WASHINGTON WINE     2
Charles & Charles     2
Clone 7     3
Joel Gott     2
Maryhill Winemakers     3
CALIFORNIA WINE     3
Bandit     3
Bogle     3
Bonterra     3
BABE Wine     1
Crane Lake     3
CK Mondavi     3
Fetzer     4
Flybird     4
Francis Ford C     4
Hacienda     4
J.Lohr     4
Joel Gott     2
Menage A Trois     4
Pepperwood Grove     4
Pomelo     4
Relay     4
Seaglass     4
Sutter Home     4
SB Evolution     2
Three Thieves     5
Trinity Oaks     5
101 North     5
ITALY     6
Cavit     6
MEXICO WINE     6
Rancho La Gloria     6
NEW ZEALAND     6
Echo Bay     6
SPAIN WINE     6
Belle Grove     6
SAKE     6
Ozeki Sake     6
SPARKLING WINE     6
Canned     1

Cristalino     6
Korbel     6
Lunetta     6
Menage A Trois     4
Opera Prima     6
VERMOUTH     6
Boissiere     6
Di Padri Italy     6
PROGRESSIVE ADULT BEV WINE     7
Bandit     3
Buzzballz     7
BuzzTalls     7
Chi Chi's     7
Sip Sip Hooray     7
Uptown C     1





Maletis Beverage - Oregon
Wine

May-June 2021
Regular Net Case Unit    Suggested Retail Price

Item # U.P.C. Code Description Unit Size  Price Post-Off  Price Cost $/OZ +20% +25% +30%

CALIFORNIA
Plot & Point
100030  0-83120-01256-3    12 12/500    $29.40    $29.40      $.14     $3.09     $3.29     $3.49    $2.45Chardonnay
100031  0-83120-01257-0    12 12/500    $29.40    $29.40      $.14     $3.09     $3.29     $3.49    $2.45Pinot Grigio

PROGRESSIVE ADULT BEVERAGE
Uptown C
902505  8-50021-38311-4    12 12/750    $62.40    $62.40      $.20     $6.49     $6.89     $7.39    $5.20Chocolatini
902506  8-50021-38304-6    12 12/750    $62.40    $62.40      $.20     $6.49     $6.89     $7.39    $5.20Mango

OREGON WINE
A to Z Wine
758065  8-92931-00014-9    12 12/750   $134.28 ($16.80)   $117.48      $.44    $12.19    $13.09    $13.99    $9.79Pinot Gris
758066  8-92931-00065-1    12 12/750   $134.28   $134.28      $.44    $13.99    $14.89    $15.99   $11.19Table Chardonnay
758075  8-92931-00034-7    12 12/750   $176.28 ($20.90)   $155.38      $.57    $16.19    $17.29    $18.49   $12.94Pinot Noir
758085  8-92931-00075-0    12 12/750   $134.28 ($16.80)   $117.48      $.44    $12.19    $13.09    $13.99    $9.79Rose

Blue Moon
900203  0-18762-92144-0    12 12/750    $83.88 ($16.32)    $67.56      $.27     $6.99     $7.49     $7.99    $5.63Riesling

BABE Wine
905223  8-65776-00041-4    12 12/375    $46.70 ($7.80)    $38.90      $.32     $4.09     $4.29     $4.59    $3.24Rose

Canned
900700  8-50784-00324-3    12 12/375    $67.08 ($16.80)    $50.28      $.44     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19C Pink Rose
900702  8-50784-00320-5    12 12/375    $67.08 ($16.80)    $50.28      $.44     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19C Pinot Noir
900704  8-50784-00322-9    12 12/375    $67.08 ($16.80)    $50.28      $.44     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19C White Pinot Gris

Chemistry
903650  6-40656-00014-8    12 12/750   $184.68 ($45.60)   $139.08      $.60    $14.49    $15.49    $16.59   $11.59Pinot Noir
903651  6-40656-00013-1    12 12/750   $134.28 ($25.20)   $109.08      $.44    $11.39    $12.09    $12.99    $9.09Pinot Gris
903652  6-40656-00067-4    12 12/750   $134.28 ($25.20)   $109.08      $.44    $11.39    $12.09    $12.99    $9.092019 WV Chardonnay

Cloudline
901200  0-12086-96531-9    12 12/750   $176.28 ($24.24)   $152.04      $.57    $15.79    $16.89    $18.09   $12.67Pinot Noir

Dear Mom
156189  8-56716-00702-0     6 24/187    $67.10 ($8.45)    $58.65      $.43    $12.19    $12.99    $13.99    $9.77C Oregon Red
156190  8-56716-00711-2     6 24/187    $67.10 ($8.45)    $58.65      $.43    $12.19    $12.99    $13.99    $9.77C Oregon Rose
156191  8-56716-00709-9     6 24/187    $67.10 ($8.45)    $58.65      $.43    $12.19    $12.99    $13.99    $9.77C White
156192  8-56716-00713-6     6 24/187    $67.10 ($8.45)    $58.65      $.44    $12.19    $12.99    $13.99    $9.77C Sparkletown

Duck Pond
291075  7-68154-23157-1    12 12/750   $134.28 ($42.00)    $92.28      $.44     $9.59    $10.29    $10.99    $7.69Chardonnay
291085  7-68154-23149-6    12 12/750   $134.28 ($42.00)    $92.28      $.44     $9.59    $10.29    $10.99    $7.69Pinot Gris
291185  7-68154-23154-0    12 12/750   $184.68 ($58.80)   $125.88      $.60    $13.09    $13.99    $14.99   $10.49Pinot Noir
900253  7-68154-23155-7    12 12/750   $134.28 ($42.00)    $92.28      $.44     $9.59    $10.29    $10.99    $7.69Rose of Pinot Noir

Eola Hills
240065  0-91127-95911-1    12 12/750   $159.48 ($33.60)   $125.88      $.52    $13.09    $13.99    $14.99   $10.49Merlot
240075  0-91127-88311-9    12 12/750   $100.68 ($4.80)    $95.88      $.33     $9.99    $10.69    $11.39    $7.99Chardonnay
240125  0-91127-87511-4    12 12/750   $159.48 ($33.60)   $125.88      $.52    $13.09    $13.99    $14.99   $10.49Cabernet Sauvignon
240155  0-91127-14701-3    12 12/750   $159.48 ($33.60)   $125.88      $.52    $13.09    $13.99    $14.99   $10.49Red
240185  0-91127-88411-6    12 12/750   $159.48 ($45.60)   $113.88      $.52    $11.89    $12.69    $13.59    $9.49Pinot Noir
240195  0-91127-90631-3    12 12/750   $100.68 ($4.80)    $95.88      $.33     $9.99    $10.69    $11.39    $7.99Rose
240235  0-91127-91931-3    12 12/750   $100.68 ($4.80)    $95.88      $.33     $9.99    $10.69    $11.39    $7.99Pinot Gris
240255  0-91127-92911-4    12 12/750   $100.68 ($4.80)    $95.88      $.33     $9.99    $10.69    $11.39    $7.99Riesling

Firesteed
901700  5-35261-00005-4    12 12/750   $125.88 ($16.08)   $109.80      $.41    $11.39    $12.19    $13.09    $9.15Pinot Noir

Foris
901800  0-21497-88007-4    12 12/750   $142.68 ($49.56)    $93.12      $.46     $9.69    $10.39    $11.09    $7.76Rogue V Fly Over Red

Hinman
901900  0-84002-00017-6    12 12/750   $142.68 ($16.08)   $126.60      $.46    $13.19    $14.09    $15.09   $10.55Pinot Noir

Not all products sold in all markets.                 Prices are subject to change without notice.           Customer Service:  (503) 283-2337

Page 1 of 8



Maletis Beverage - Oregon
Wine

May-June 2021
Regular Net Case Unit    Suggested Retail Price

Item # U.P.C. Code Description Unit Size  Price Post-Off  Price Cost $/OZ +20% +25% +30%

OREGON WINE
Inscription
902104  7-68675-18092-1    12 12/750   $167.88 ($25.20)   $142.68      $.55    $14.89    $15.89    $16.99   $11.89Pinot Noir

Joel Gott
902002  1-88985-00028-1    12 12/750   $159.48 ($17.64)   $141.84      $.52    $14.79    $15.79    $16.89   $11.82Will Vly Pinot Gris

King Estate
902100  7-68675-96012-7    12 12/750   $167.88 ($25.20)   $142.68      $.55    $14.89    $15.89    $16.99   $11.89Pinot Gris
902106  7-68675-96022-6    12 12/750   $260.28 ($50.40)   $209.88      $.85    $21.89    $23.29    $24.99   $17.49Pinot Noir 17

Kings Ridge
902200  8-56036-00111-1    12 12/750   $125.88 ($16.08)   $109.80      $.41    $11.39    $12.19    $13.09    $9.15Will Valy Pinot Gris
902201  8-56036-00105-0    12 12/750   $159.48 ($32.88)   $126.60      $.52    $13.19    $14.09    $15.09   $10.55Will Valy Pinot Noir

Lil Rascal
900240  8-52411-00774-7    12 12/375    $58.68 ($16.80)    $41.88      $.38     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Pinot Gris
900241  8-52411-00773-0    12 12/375    $58.68 ($16.80)    $41.88      $.38     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Pinot Noir
900242  8-52411-00775-4    12 12/375    $58.68 ($16.80)    $41.88      $.38     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Rose
900250  8-52411-00718-1     6 4/187    $62.94 ($12.60)    $50.34      $.41    $10.49    $11.19    $11.99    $8.39Pinot Gris
900251  8-52411-00719-8     6 4/187    $62.94 ($12.60)    $50.34      $.41    $10.49    $11.19    $11.99    $8.39Pinot Noir

North By NW
902101  7-68675-11842-9    12 12/750   $142.68 ($36.00)   $106.68      $.46    $11.09    $11.89    $12.69    $8.89Col V Red Blend
902102  7-68675-11542-8    12 12/750   $142.68 ($73.68)    $69.00      $.46     $7.19     $7.69     $8.19    $5.75Heaven Hills Chard

Oak Knoll
431185  0-86452-75005-2    12 12/750   $159.48 ($32.88)   $126.60      $.52    $13.19    $14.09    $15.09   $10.55Pinot Noir
431215  0-86452-75050-2    12 12/750    $75.48 ($16.56)    $58.92      $.24     $6.09     $6.59     $6.99    $4.91Niagara

Rascal
670085  8-12572-00848-9    12 12/750   $125.88 ($33.60)    $92.28      $.41     $9.59    $10.29    $10.99    $7.69Pinot Gris
670185  8-12572-00842-7    12 12/750   $125.88 ($33.60)    $92.28      $.41     $9.59    $10.29    $10.99    $7.69Pinot Noir

Stoller Family
903602  8-50784-00314-4    12 12/750   $209.88 ($54.00)   $155.88      $.69    $16.19    $17.29    $18.59   $12.99Rose Pinot Noir
903603  8-50784-00312-0    12 12/750   $209.88 ($54.00)   $155.88      $.69    $16.19    $17.29    $18.59   $12.99Chardonnay

SB Evolution
903500  0-88473-31651-4    12 12/750   $159.48 ($51.60)   $107.88      $.52    $11.19    $11.99    $12.79    $8.99Evolution Red
903502  0-88473-88166-1    12 12/750   $159.48 ($51.60)   $107.88      $.52    $11.19    $11.99    $12.79    $8.99Evolution White

Underwood Cellars
904001  8-56036-00103-6    12 12/750   $125.88 ($33.00)    $92.88      $.41     $9.69    $10.29    $11.09    $7.74Pinot Gris
904002  8-56036-00106-7    12 12/375    $63.00 ($12.36)    $50.64      $.41     $5.29     $5.59     $5.99    $4.22C Pinot Gris
904003  8-56036-00100-5    12 12/750   $125.88 ($33.00)    $92.88      $.41     $9.69    $10.29    $11.09    $7.74Pinot Noir
904004  8-56036-00104-3    12 12/375    $63.00 ($12.36)    $50.64      $.41     $5.29     $5.59     $5.99    $4.22C Pinot Noir
904005  8-56036-00108-1    12 12/750   $125.88 ($33.00)    $92.88      $.41     $9.69    $10.29    $11.09    $7.74Rose
904006  8-56036-00107-4    12 12/375    $63.00 ($12.36)    $50.64      $.41     $5.29     $5.59     $5.99    $4.22C Rose
904012  8-56036-00137-1    24 24/250    $83.76 ($11.52)    $72.24      $.41     $3.79     $3.99     $4.29    $3.01C Pinot Gris
904013  8-56036-00136-4    24 24/250    $83.76 ($11.52)    $72.24      $.41     $3.79     $3.99     $4.29    $3.01C Pinot Noir
904014  8-56036-00135-7    24 24/250    $83.76 ($11.52)    $72.24      $.41     $3.79     $3.99     $4.29    $3.01C Rose
904015  8-56036-00119-7    12 12/375    $63.00 ($12.36)    $50.64      $.41     $5.29     $5.59     $5.99    $4.22C Rose Bubbles
904016  8-56036-00109-8    12 12/375    $63.00 ($12.36)    $50.64      $.41     $5.29     $5.59     $5.99    $4.22C Bubbles

Willamette Valley
904100  7-17071-90470-9    12 12/750   $134.28 ($40.80)    $93.48      $.44     $9.69    $10.39    $11.09    $7.79Blossom
904101  7-17071-91970-3    12 12/750   $179.88 ($54.00)   $125.88      $.59    $13.09    $13.99    $14.99   $10.49Pinot Gris
904102  7-17071-91370-1    12 12/750   $139.92 ($30.84)   $109.08      $.46    $11.39    $12.09    $12.99    $9.09Riesling
904103  7-17071-91171-4    12 12/750   $239.88 ($60.00)   $179.88      $.78    $18.69    $19.99    $21.39   $14.99Berry Pinot Noir

WASHINGTON WINE
Charles & Charles
900900  8-56622-00111-2    12 12/750   $142.68 ($59.28)    $83.40      $.46     $8.69     $9.29     $9.89    $6.95Cabernet Blend
900901  8-56622-00112-9    12 12/750   $142.68 ($39.96)   $102.72      $.46    $10.69    $11.39    $12.19    $8.56Chardonnay
900902  8-56622-00110-5    12 12/750   $142.68 ($59.28)    $83.40      $.46     $8.69     $9.29     $9.89    $6.95Rose
900903  8-56622-00132-7    12 12/750   $142.68 ($59.28)    $83.40      $.46     $8.69     $9.29     $9.89    $6.95Merlot Blend

Not all products sold in all markets.                 Prices are subject to change without notice.           Customer Service:  (503) 283-2337

Page 2 of 8



Maletis Beverage - Oregon
Wine

May-June 2021
Regular Net Case Unit    Suggested Retail Price

Item # U.P.C. Code Description Unit Size  Price Post-Off  Price Cost $/OZ +20% +25% +30%

WASHINGTON WINE
Clone 7
901100  8-12178-02132-5    12 12/750    $83.88 ($16.80)    $67.08      $.27     $6.99     $7.49     $7.99    $5.59Cabernet Sauvignon
901101  8-12178-02133-2    12 12/750    $83.88 ($16.80)    $67.08      $.27     $6.99     $7.49     $7.99    $5.59Chardonnay
901102  8-12178-02138-7    12 12/750    $83.88 ($16.80)    $67.08      $.27     $6.99     $7.49     $7.99    $5.59Pinot Grigio
901103  8-12178-02135-6    12 12/750    $83.88 ($16.80)    $67.08      $.27     $6.99     $7.49     $7.99    $5.59Red Blend
901104  8-12178-02136-3    12 12/750    $83.88 ($16.80)    $67.08      $.27     $6.99     $7.49     $7.99    $5.59Riesling
901106  8-12178-02139-4    12 12/750    $83.88 ($35.88)    $48.00      $.27     $4.99     $5.29     $5.69    $4.00Rose

Joel Gott
902003  1-88985-00069-4    12 12/750   $159.48 ($51.00)   $108.48      $.52    $11.29    $12.09    $12.89    $9.04Red Blend

Maryhill Winemakers
759000  8-06648-10104-4    12 12/750   $117.12 ($16.20)   $100.92      $.38    $10.49    $11.19    $11.99    $8.41Sauvignon Blanc
759001  8-06648-10112-9    12 12/750   $117.12 ($16.20)   $100.92      $.38    $10.49    $11.19    $11.99    $8.41Chardonnay
759002  8-06648-10315-4    12 12/750   $167.88 ($24.36)   $143.52      $.55    $14.99    $15.99    $17.09   $11.96Rose
759065  8-06648-10201-0    12 12/750   $176.28 ($24.24)   $152.04      $.57    $15.79    $16.89    $18.09   $12.67Merlot
759085  8-06648-10105-1    12 12/750   $117.12 ($16.20)   $100.92      $.38    $10.49    $11.19    $11.99    $8.41Pinot Gris
759125  8-06648-10207-2    12 12/750   $201.48 ($49.44)   $152.04      $.66    $15.79    $16.89    $18.09   $12.67Cabernet Sauvignon
759135  8-06648-10202-7    12 12/750   $184.68 ($32.64)   $152.04      $.60    $15.79    $16.89    $18.09   $12.67Syrah
759175  8-06648-10110-5    12 12/750   $117.12 ($16.20)   $100.92      $.38    $10.49    $11.19    $11.99    $8.41Oregon Riesling
759215  8-06648-10304-8    12 12/750   $117.12 ($16.20)   $100.92      $.38    $10.49    $11.19    $11.99    $8.41Rose Sangiovese
759415  8-06648-10219-5    12 12/750   $117.12 ($16.20)   $100.92      $.38    $10.49    $11.19    $11.99    $8.41Red Blend
759425  8-06648-10119-8    12 12/750   $117.12 ($16.20)   $100.92      $.38    $10.49    $11.19    $11.99    $8.41White

CALIFORNIA WINE
Bandit
900101  8-94509-00058-2    12 12/1L   $109.08 ($50.76)    $58.32      $.26     $6.09     $6.49     $6.89    $4.86Chardonnay
900102  8-94509-00752-9    12 12/500    $58.68 ($17.04)    $41.64      $.28     $4.29     $4.59     $4.99    $3.47Chardonnay
900103  8-94509-00013-1    12 12/1L   $109.08 ($50.76)    $58.32      $.26     $6.09     $6.49     $6.89    $4.86Dry Rose
900104  8-94509-00037-7    12 12/1L   $109.08 ($50.76)    $58.32      $.26     $6.09     $6.49     $6.89    $4.86Merlot
900105  8-94509-00027-8    12 12/1L   $109.08 ($50.76)    $58.32      $.26     $6.09     $6.49     $6.89    $4.86Pinot Grigio
900106  8-94509-00750-5    12 12/500    $58.68 ($17.04)    $41.64      $.28     $4.29     $4.59     $4.99    $3.47Pinot Grigio
900107  8-94509-00758-1    12 12/1L   $109.08 ($50.76)    $58.32      $.26     $6.09     $6.49     $6.89    $4.86Red Blend
900108  8-94509-00710-9    12 12/1L   $109.08 ($50.76)    $58.32      $.26     $6.09     $6.49     $6.89    $4.86Sauvignon Blanc
900109  8-94509-00017-9    12 12/1L   $109.08 ($50.76)    $58.32      $.26     $6.09     $6.49     $6.89    $4.86Cabernet Sauvignon

Bogle
900300  0-80887-49396-6    12 12/750   $109.08 ($19.20)    $89.88      $.35     $9.39     $9.99    $10.69    $7.49Cabernet Sauvignon
900301  0-80887-49643-1    12 12/750   $109.08 ($25.20)    $83.88      $.35     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Essential Red
900302  0-80887-49378-2    12 12/750   $100.68 ($16.80)    $83.88      $.33     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Merlot
900303  0-80887-49385-0    12 12/750   $109.08 ($25.20)    $83.88      $.35     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Old Vine Zinfandel
900304  0-80887-49374-4    12 12/750   $109.08 ($19.20)    $89.88      $.35     $9.39     $9.99    $10.69    $7.49Petite Sirah
900305  0-80887-49394-2    12 12/750   $100.68 ($16.80)    $83.88      $.33     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Sauvignon Blanc
900307  0-80887-49392-8    12 12/750   $100.68 ($16.80)    $83.88      $.33     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Chardonnay

Bonterra
900400  0-82896-78040-2    12 12/750   $144.00 ($34.92)   $109.08      $.47    $11.39    $12.09    $12.99    $9.09Cabernet Sauvignon

BABE Wine
905220  8-69037-00038-7     6 6/4/8    $64.00 ($10.00)    $54.00      $.31    $11.29    $11.99    $12.89    $9.00Rose
905221  8-69037-00034-9     6 6/4/8    $64.00 ($10.00)    $54.00      $.31    $11.29    $11.99    $12.89    $9.00Grigio
905222  8-65776-00040-7     6 6/4/8    $64.00 ($10.00)    $54.00      $.31    $11.29    $11.99    $12.89    $9.00Red
905224  8-65776-00044-5     6 6/4/8    $41.96 ($4.20)    $37.76      $.21     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.29100 Rose

Crane Lake
901400  0-81054-39435-2    12 12/750    $58.68 ($19.68)    $39.00      $.19     $4.09     $4.29     $4.59    $3.25Cabernet Sauvignon
901401  0-81054-39440-6    12 12/750    $58.68 ($19.68)    $39.00      $.19     $4.09     $4.29     $4.59    $3.25Chardonnay
901402  0-81054-39447-5    12 12/750    $58.68 ($19.68)    $39.00      $.19     $4.09     $4.29     $4.59    $3.25Merlot
901403  0-81054-39427-7    12 12/750    $58.68 ($19.68)    $39.00      $.19     $4.09     $4.29     $4.59    $3.25Pinot Grigio
901404  0-81054-39444-4    12 12/750    $58.68 ($19.68)    $39.00      $.19     $4.09     $4.29     $4.59    $3.25Pinot Noir

CK Mondavi
901000  0-86012-50093-6    12 12/750    $62.88 ($17.64)    $45.24      $.20     $4.69     $4.99     $5.39    $3.77Cabernet Sauvignon
901001  0-86012-50094-3     6 6/1.5    $62.94 ($20.76)    $42.18      $.20     $8.79     $9.39     $9.99    $7.03Cabernet Sauvignon
901002  0-86012-50084-4     6 6/1.5    $62.94 ($20.76)    $42.18      $.20     $8.79     $9.39     $9.99    $7.03Merlot
901003  0-86012-40073-1    12 12/750    $62.88 ($17.64)    $45.24      $.20     $4.69     $4.99     $5.39    $3.77Chardonnay
901004  0-86012-40074-8     6 6/1.5    $62.94 ($20.76)    $42.18      $.20     $8.79     $9.39     $9.99    $7.03Chardonnay
901005  0-86012-50083-7    12 12/750    $62.88 ($17.64)    $45.24      $.20     $4.69     $4.99     $5.39    $3.77Merlot
901006  0-86012-40083-0    12 12/750    $62.88 ($17.64)    $45.24      $.20     $4.69     $4.99     $5.39    $3.77Pinot Grigio
901007  0-86012-40084-7     6 6/1.5    $62.94 ($20.76)    $42.18      $.20     $8.79     $9.39     $9.99    $7.03Pinot Grigio

Not all products sold in all markets.                 Prices are subject to change without notice.           Customer Service:  (503) 283-2337

Page 3 of 8



Maletis Beverage - Oregon
Wine

May-June 2021
Regular Net Case Unit    Suggested Retail Price

Item # U.P.C. Code Description Unit Size  Price Post-Off  Price Cost $/OZ +20% +25% +30%

CALIFORNIA WINE
CK Mondavi
901008  0-86012-40063-2    12 12/750    $62.88 ($17.64)    $45.24      $.20     $4.69     $4.99     $5.39    $3.77Sauvignon Blanc
901009  0-86012-50133-9    12 12/750    $62.88 ($17.64)    $45.24      $.20     $4.69     $4.99     $5.39    $3.77Scarlet 5 Red Blend
901012  0-86012-40064-9     6 6/1.5    $62.94 ($20.76)    $42.18      $.20     $8.79     $9.39     $9.99    $7.03Sauv Blanc

Fetzer
900420  0-82896-70025-7    12 12/750    $92.28 ($29.28)    $63.00      $.30     $6.59     $6.99     $7.49    $5.25Gewurztraminer

Flybird
902850  0-00000-00000-0    12 12/750   $109.08 ($25.08)    $84.00      $.35     $8.79     $9.29     $9.99    $7.00Baja Lime Marg RTD
902851  0-00000-00000-0    12 12/750   $109.08 ($25.08)    $84.00      $.35     $8.79     $9.29     $9.99    $7.00Strawberry Marg RTD

Francis Ford C
905100  7-39958-97400-1    12 12/750   $210.00 ($66.00)   $144.00      $.69    $14.99    $15.99    $17.09   $12.00Diamond Claret
905103  7-39958-07930-0    12 12/750   $209.88 ($57.84)   $152.04      $.69    $15.79    $16.89    $18.09   $12.67DSC Cab Sauv 2017
905104  0-00000-00000-0    24 4/187    $83.94 ($20.64)    $63.30      $.55     $3.29     $3.49     $3.79    $2.63Sofia Monterey 2018

Hacienda
904500  0-00000-00000-0     1 18L      $70.00 ($23.74)    $46.26      $.11    $57.79    $61.69    $66.09   $46.26Burgundy
904501  0-00000-00000-0     1 18L      $70.00 ($23.74)    $46.26      $.11    $57.79    $61.69    $66.09   $46.26Chablis

J.Lohr
901050  0-89121-28812-2    12 12/750   $163.92 ($29.64)   $134.28      $.53    $13.99    $14.89    $15.99   $11.19Cabernet Sauvingnon

Joel Gott
902000  1-88985-00013-7    12 12/750   $193.08 ($51.24)   $141.84      $.63    $14.79    $15.79    $16.89   $11.82815 Cabernet Sauv
902001  1-88985-00011-3    12 12/750   $159.48 ($51.00)   $108.48      $.52    $11.29    $12.09    $12.89    $9.04Sauvignon Blanc
902004  8-17625-01000-6    12 12/750   $159.48 ($51.00)   $108.48      $.52    $11.29    $12.09    $12.89    $9.04Central Coast Rose

Menage A Trois
902400  0-99988-07139-3    12 12/750   $125.88 ($34.08)    $91.80      $.41     $9.59    $10.19    $10.89    $7.65Gold Chardonnay
902401  0-99988-07129-4    12 12/750   $125.88 ($34.08)    $91.80      $.41     $9.59    $10.19    $10.89    $7.65Midnight Red
902402  0-99988-07109-6    12 12/750   $125.88 ($34.08)    $91.80      $.41     $9.59    $10.19    $10.89    $7.65Red Blend
902403  0-99988-37108-0    12 12/750   $125.88 ($34.08)    $91.80      $.41     $9.59    $10.19    $10.89    $7.65Rose
902404  0-99988-07141-6    12 12/750   $142.68 ($34.20)   $108.48      $.46    $11.29    $12.09    $12.89    $9.04Decadence Cab Sauv
902405  0-99988-07157-7    12 12/750   $142.68 ($34.20)   $108.48      $.46    $11.29    $12.09    $12.89    $9.04Luscious Pinot Noir
902406  0-99988-07130-0    12 12/750   $210.00 ($101.52)   $108.48      $.69    $11.29    $12.09    $12.89    $9.04Prosecco
902407  0-99988-07136-2    12 12/750   $125.88 ($34.08)    $91.80      $.41     $9.59    $10.19    $10.89    $7.65Silk Soft Red Blend
902408  0-99988-07143-0    12 12/750   $125.88 ($34.08)    $91.80      $.41     $9.59    $10.19    $10.89    $7.65Merlot Lavish
902411  0-99988-07176-8     8 8/187    $67.12 ($22.40)    $44.72      $.46     $6.99     $7.49     $7.99    $5.59Gold Chardonnay
902412  0-99988-07177-5     8 8/187    $67.12 ($22.40)    $44.72      $.46     $6.99     $7.49     $7.99    $5.59Limelight Pinot Grig
902413  0-99988-07178-2    12 12/750   $125.88 ($34.08)    $91.80      $.41     $9.59    $10.19    $10.89    $7.65LmeLght Pinot Grigio
902414  0-99988-07191-1    12 12/750   $142.64 ($42.60)   $100.04      $.46    $10.39    $11.09    $11.89    $8.33Dolce Red Blend

Pepperwood Grove
902800  0-17444-00021-3    12 12/750    $75.48 ($24.84)    $50.64      $.24     $5.29     $5.59     $5.99    $4.22Cabernet Sauvignon
902801  0-17444-00702-1     4 4/3.0    $75.56 ($24.88)    $50.68      $.18    $15.79    $16.89    $18.09   $12.67Cabernet Sauvignon
902802  0-17444-00020-6    12 12/750    $75.48 ($24.84)    $50.64      $.24     $5.29     $5.59     $5.99    $4.22Chardonnay
902803  0-17444-00700-7     4 4/3.0    $75.56 ($24.88)    $50.68      $.18    $15.79    $16.89    $18.09   $12.67Chardonnay
902805  0-17444-00030-5    12 12/750    $75.48 ($24.84)    $50.64      $.24     $5.29     $5.59     $5.99    $4.22Pinot Grigio
902807  0-17444-00022-0    12 12/750    $75.48 ($24.84)    $50.64      $.24     $5.29     $5.59     $5.99    $4.22Pinot Noir

Pomelo
902900  6-84530-00011-4    12 12/750   $109.08 ($22.08)    $87.00      $.35     $9.09     $9.69    $10.39    $7.25Sauvignon Blanc
902904  6-84530-00023-7    12 12/750   $109.08 ($36.00)    $73.08      $.35     $7.59     $8.09     $8.69    $6.09Rose

Relay
903100  0-82896-00235-1     6 6/1.5    $50.34 ($4.20)    $46.14      $.16     $9.59    $10.29    $10.99    $7.69Cabernet Sauvignon
903101  0-82896-00236-8     6 6/1.5    $50.34 ($4.20)    $46.14      $.16     $9.59    $10.29    $10.99    $7.69Chardonnay

Seaglass
903400  0-85200-00577-2    12 12/750   $134.28 ($50.88)    $83.40      $.44     $8.69     $9.29     $9.89    $6.95Chardonnay
903401  0-85200-02807-8    12 12/750   $134.28 ($50.88)    $83.40      $.44     $8.69     $9.29     $9.89    $6.95Rose
903402  0-85200-00575-8    12 12/750   $134.28 ($50.88)    $83.40      $.44     $8.69     $9.29     $9.89    $6.95Sauvignon Blanc

Sutter Home
903700  0-85200-00137-8    12 12/500    $58.68 ($26.88)    $31.80      $.28     $3.29     $3.49     $3.79    $2.65Cabernet Sauvignon
903701  0-85200-00025-8    12 12/750    $75.48 ($25.44)    $50.04      $.24     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.17Cabernet Sauvignon
903702  0-85200-00055-5     6 6/1.5    $62.94 ($21.24)    $41.70      $.20     $8.69     $9.29     $9.89    $6.95Cabernet Sauvignon
903703  0-85200-10079-8     6 24/187    $33.54 ($6.84)    $26.70      $.22     $5.59     $5.89     $6.39    $4.45Cabernet Sauvignon

Not all products sold in all markets.                 Prices are subject to change without notice.           Customer Service:  (503) 283-2337

Page 4 of 8



Maletis Beverage - Oregon
Wine

May-June 2021
Regular Net Case Unit    Suggested Retail Price

Item # U.P.C. Code Description Unit Size  Price Post-Off  Price Cost $/OZ +20% +25% +30%

CALIFORNIA WINE
Sutter Home
903704  0-85200-00136-1    12 12/500    $58.68 ($26.88)    $31.80      $.28     $3.29     $3.49     $3.79    $2.65Chardonnay
903705  0-85200-00026-5    12 12/750    $75.48 ($25.44)    $50.04      $.24     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.17Chardonnay
903706  0-85200-00056-2     6 6/1.5    $62.94 ($21.24)    $41.70      $.20     $8.69     $9.29     $9.89    $6.95Chardonnay
903707  0-85200-61874-3     6 24/187    $33.54 ($6.84)    $26.70      $.22     $5.59     $5.89     $6.39    $4.45Chardonnay
903708  0-85200-00024-1    12 12/750    $75.48 ($25.44)    $50.04      $.24     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.17Merlot
903709  0-85200-00054-8     6 6/1.5    $62.94 ($21.24)    $41.70      $.20     $8.69     $9.29     $9.89    $6.95Merlot
903710  0-85200-21874-5     6 24/187    $33.54 ($6.84)    $26.70      $.22     $5.59     $5.89     $6.39    $4.45Merlot
903711  0-85200-00020-3    12 12/750    $75.48 ($25.44)    $50.04      $.24     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.17Moscato
903712  0-85200-00062-3     6 6/1.5    $62.94 ($21.24)    $41.70      $.20     $8.69     $9.29     $9.89    $6.95Moscato
903713  0-85200-91875-1     6 24/187    $33.54 ($6.84)    $26.70      $.22     $5.59     $5.89     $6.39    $4.45Moscato
903714  0-85200-00096-8    12 12/750    $75.48 ($25.44)    $50.04      $.24     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.17Pink Moscato
903715  0-85200-11883-0     6 24/187    $33.54 ($6.84)    $26.70      $.22     $5.59     $5.89     $6.39    $4.45Pink Moscato
903716  0-85200-00135-4    12 12/500    $58.68 ($26.88)    $31.80      $.28     $3.29     $3.49     $3.79    $2.65Pinot Grigio
903717  0-85200-00069-2    12 12/750    $75.48 ($25.44)    $50.04      $.24     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.17Pinot Grigio
903718  0-85200-00068-5     6 6/1.5    $62.94 ($21.24)    $41.70      $.20     $8.69     $9.29     $9.89    $6.95Pinot Grigio
903719  0-85200-11875-5     6 24/187    $33.54 ($6.84)    $26.70      $.22     $5.59     $5.89     $6.39    $4.45Pinot Grigio
903720  0-85200-00042-5    12 12/750    $75.48 ($25.44)    $50.04      $.24     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.17Pinot Noir
903721  0-85200-11882-3     6 24/187    $33.54 ($6.84)    $26.70      $.22     $5.59     $5.89     $6.39    $4.45Pinot Noir
903722  0-85200-00132-3    12 12/750    $75.48 ($25.44)    $50.04      $.24     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.17Red Blend
903723  0-85200-00018-0    12 12/750    $75.48 ($25.44)    $50.04      $.24     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.17Riesling
903725  0-85200-51875-3     6 24/187    $33.54 ($6.84)    $26.70      $.22     $5.59     $5.89     $6.39    $4.45Riesling
903726  0-85200-02066-9    12 12/500    $58.68 ($26.88)    $31.80      $.28     $3.29     $3.49     $3.79    $2.65Rose
903727  0-85200-10448-2     6 24/187    $33.54 ($6.84)    $26.70      $.22     $5.59     $5.89     $6.39    $4.45Rose
903729  0-85200-71874-0     6 24/187    $33.54 ($6.84)    $26.70      $.22     $5.59     $5.89     $6.39    $4.45Sauvignon Blanc
903730  0-85200-91876-8     6 24/187    $33.54 ($6.84)    $26.70      $.22     $5.59     $5.89     $6.39    $4.45Sweet Red
903731  0-85200-00029-6    12 12/750    $75.48 ($25.44)    $50.04      $.24     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.17White Zinfandel
903732  0-85200-00059-3     6 6/1.5    $62.94 ($21.24)    $41.70      $.20     $8.69     $9.29     $9.89    $6.95White Zinfandel
903733  0-85200-91874-4     6 24/187    $33.54 ($6.84)    $26.70      $.22     $5.59     $5.89     $6.39    $4.45White Zinfandel
903735  0-85200-02038-6    12 12/500    $58.68 ($26.88)    $31.80      $.28     $3.29     $3.49     $3.79    $2.65White Zinfandel
903736  0-85200-00159-0     6 6/1.5    $62.94 ($21.24)    $41.70      $.20     $8.69     $9.29     $9.89    $6.95Rose
903737  0-85200-11887-8     6 24/187    $33.54 ($6.84)    $26.70      $.22     $5.59     $5.89     $6.39    $4.45Sangria
903739  0-85200-00097-5     6 6/1.5    $62.94 ($21.24)    $41.70      $.20     $8.69     $9.29     $9.89    $6.95Pinot Noir
903741  8-52000-02158-1     3 3/3.0    $41.97 ($6.30)    $35.67      $.13    $14.89    $15.89    $16.99   $11.89Cabernet Sauvignon
903742  0-85200-02161-1     3 3/3.0    $41.97 ($6.30)    $35.67      $.13    $14.89    $15.89    $16.99   $11.89Chardonnay
903743  0-85200-02162-8     3 3/3.0    $41.97 ($6.30)    $35.67      $.13    $14.89    $15.89    $16.99   $11.89Pinot Grigio
903744  0-85200-02218-2    24 24/187    $33.54 ($6.84)    $26.70      $.22     $1.39     $1.49     $1.59    $1.11Cal Fruit Infusions Sweet Peach
903745  0-85200-00181-1    12 12/750    $75.48 ($25.44)    $50.04      $.24     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.17Cal Fruit Infusions Sweet Peach
903746  0-85200-00182-8     6 6/1.5    $62.94 ($21.24)    $41.70      $.20     $8.69     $9.29     $9.89    $6.95Cal Fruit Infusions Sweet Peach
903747  0-85200-02222-9    24 24/187    $33.54 ($6.84)    $26.70      $.22     $1.39     $1.49     $1.59    $1.11Cal Fruit Infusions Tropical

Pineapple
903748  0-85200-00185-9    12 12/750    $75.48 ($25.44)    $50.04      $.24     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.17Cal Fruit Infusions Tropical

Pineapple
903749  0-85200-00186-6     6 6/1.5    $62.94 ($21.24)    $41.70      $.20     $8.69     $9.29     $9.89    $6.95Cal Fruit Infusions Tropical

Pineapple
903760  0-85200-02220-5    24 24/187    $33.54 ($6.84)    $26.70      $.22     $1.39     $1.49     $1.59    $1.11Cal Fruit Infusions Wild Berry
903761  0-85200-00183-5    12 12/750    $75.48 ($25.44)    $50.04      $.24     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.17Cal Fruit Infusions Wild Berry
903762  0-85200-00184-2     6 6/1.5    $62.94 ($21.24)    $41.70      $.20     $8.69     $9.29     $9.89    $6.95Cal Fruit Infusions Wild Berry
903764  0-00852-02185-7     3 3/3.0    $41.97    $41.97      $.13    $17.49    $18.69    $19.99   $13.99Sweet Red

SB Evolution
903503  0-88473-53091-0     6 6/1.5    $92.34 ($23.34)    $69.00      $.45    $14.39    $15.29    $16.39   $11.50#9 White Blend

Three Thieves
905200  8-94509-00876-2    12 12/750   $125.88 ($59.16)    $66.72      $.41     $6.99     $7.39     $7.89    $5.56Chardonnay
905201  8-94509-00880-9    12 12/750   $125.88 ($59.16)    $66.72      $.41     $6.99     $7.39     $7.89    $5.56Cabernet Sauvignon
905202  8-94509-00878-6    12 12/750   $125.88 ($59.16)    $66.72      $.41     $6.99     $7.39     $7.89    $5.56Pinot Noir
905203  8-94509-00015-5    12 12/750   $125.88 ($59.16)    $66.72      $.41     $6.99     $7.39     $7.89    $5.56Rose

Trinity Oaks
904900  0-85200-00500-0    12 12/750    $92.28 ($25.56)    $66.72      $.30     $6.99     $7.39     $7.89    $5.56Cabernet Sauvignon
904901  0-85200-00501-7    12 12/750    $92.28 ($25.56)    $66.72      $.30     $6.99     $7.39     $7.89    $5.56Chardonnay
904902  0-85200-00505-5    12 12/750    $92.28 ($25.56)    $66.72      $.30     $6.99     $7.39     $7.89    $5.56Pinot Grigio
904903  0-85200-00503-1    12 12/750    $92.28 ($25.56)    $66.72      $.30     $6.99     $7.39     $7.89    $5.56Pinot Noir

101 North
200500  0-83120-01213-9    12 12/500    $39.35 ($1.55)    $37.80      $.19     $3.89     $4.19     $4.49    $3.15Chardonnay
200501  0-83120-01214-6    12 12/500    $39.35 ($1.55)    $37.80      $.19     $3.89     $4.19     $4.49    $3.15Pinot Grigio
200502  0-83120-01130-9    12 12/750    $52.45 ($2.05)    $50.40      $.17     $5.29     $5.59     $5.99    $4.20Cabernet Sauvignon
200503  0-83120-01127-9    12 12/750    $52.45 ($2.05)    $50.40      $.17     $5.29     $5.59     $5.99    $4.20Chardonnay
200504  0-83120-01128-6    12 12/750    $52.45 ($2.05)    $50.40      $.17     $5.29     $5.59     $5.99    $4.20Moscato
200505  0-83120-01223-8    12 12/750    $52.45 ($2.05)    $50.40      $.17     $5.29     $5.59     $5.99    $4.20Pink Moscato
200506  0-83120-01129-3    12 12/750    $52.45 ($2.05)    $50.40      $.17     $5.29     $5.59     $5.99    $4.20Pinot Grigio
200507  0-83120-01137-8    12 12/750    $52.45 ($2.05)    $50.40      $.17     $5.29     $5.59     $5.99    $4.20Red Blend

Not all products sold in all markets.                 Prices are subject to change without notice.           Customer Service:  (503) 283-2337

Page 5 of 8



Maletis Beverage - Oregon
Wine

May-June 2021
Regular Net Case Unit    Suggested Retail Price

Item # U.P.C. Code Description Unit Size  Price Post-Off  Price Cost $/OZ +20% +25% +30%

ITALY
Cavit
900802  0-86785-00003-9     6 6/1.5    $62.94 ($12.18)    $50.76      $.20    $10.59    $11.29    $12.09    $8.46Pinot Grigio

MEXICO WINE
Rancho La Gloria
904200  8-61518-00260-9    12 12/750   $117.48 ($42.00)    $75.48      $.38     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.29Lime Margarita
904201  8-61518-00263-0    12 12/750   $117.48 ($42.00)    $75.48      $.38     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.29Strawberry Margarita

NEW ZEALAND
Echo Bay
901600  0-85200-02742-2    12 12/750   $159.48 ($42.60)   $116.88      $.52    $12.19    $12.99    $13.89    $9.74Sauvignon Blanc

SPAIN WINE
Belle Grove
901550  0-17619-05300-6    12 12/500    $33.00 ($8.16)    $24.84      $.16     $2.59     $2.79     $2.99    $2.07Cabernet Sauvignon
901551  0-17619-05303-7    12 12/500    $33.00 ($8.16)    $24.84      $.16     $2.59     $2.79     $2.99    $2.07Chardonnay
901552  0-17619-05302-0    12 12/500    $33.00 ($8.16)    $24.84      $.16     $2.59     $2.79     $2.99    $2.07Rose

SAKE
Ozeki Sake
902700  0-86724-07500-5    12 12/750    $58.68 ($.84)    $57.84      $.19     $5.99     $6.39     $6.89    $4.82Junmai

SPARKLING WINE
Canned
900701  8-50784-00323-6    12 12/375    $67.08 ($16.80)    $50.28      $.44     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19C Pink Rose Bubbles
900703  8-50784-00321-2    12 12/375    $67.08 ($16.80)    $50.28      $.44     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19C White Bubbles

Cristalino
901500  4-56395-50006-0    12 12/750    $92.28 ($16.32)    $75.96      $.30     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.33Brut Cava
901501  7-45639-55500-1    24 24/187    $83.76    $83.76      $.55     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Brut Cava

Korbel
902301  0-84704-09122-9     6 24/187    $83.76 ($19.44)    $64.32      $.55    $13.39    $14.29    $15.29   $10.72Brut
902304  0-84704-09132-8    12 12/750   $125.88 ($18.00)   $107.88      $.41    $11.19    $11.99    $12.79    $8.99Brut
902305  0-84704-09147-2    12 12/750   $125.88 ($18.00)   $107.88      $.41    $11.19    $11.99    $12.79    $8.99Extra Dry
902306  0-84704-09797-9    12 12/750   $125.88 ($18.00)   $107.88      $.41    $11.19    $11.99    $12.79    $8.99Sweet Rose
902307  0-84704-01069-5    12 12/750   $152.88 ($45.00)   $107.88      $.50    $11.19    $11.99    $12.79    $8.99Prosecco

Lunetta
904401  0-86785-21226-5     8 8/187    $65.52 ($5.28)    $60.24      $.43     $9.39     $9.99    $10.79    $7.53Prosecco 3PK

Menage A Trois
902409  0-99988-07158-4    12 12/750   $210.00 ($101.52)   $108.48      $.69    $11.29    $12.09    $12.89    $9.04Sparkling Rose
902410  0-99988-07180-5     8 8/187    $89.52 ($17.20)    $72.32      $.59    $11.29    $12.09    $12.89    $9.04Prosecco

Opera Prima
902600  0-17619-02510-2    12 12/750    $57.48 ($14.28)    $43.20      $.18     $4.49     $4.79     $5.09    $3.60Brut Sparkling
902601  0-17619-02505-8    12 12/750    $57.48 ($12.24)    $45.24      $.18     $4.69     $4.99     $5.39    $3.77Spark Pink Moscato
902602  0-17619-02502-7    12 12/750    $57.48 ($12.24)    $45.24      $.18     $4.69     $4.99     $5.39    $3.77Spark Rose Screw Cap

VERMOUTH
Boissiere
904720  0-86785-81005-8    12 12/750    $92.28 ($16.80)    $75.48      $.30     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.29Dry Vermouth
904721  0-86785-81007-2    12 12/750    $93.12 ($17.64)    $75.48      $.30     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.29Sweet Vermouth

Di Padri Italy
903080  0-86024-01124-6    12 12/750    $75.48 ($16.80)    $58.68      $.24     $6.09     $6.49     $6.99    $4.89Sweet Vermouth Rosso
903081  0-86024-01121-5    12 12/750    $75.48 ($16.80)    $58.68      $.24     $6.09     $6.49     $6.99    $4.89Dry Vermouth

Not all products sold in all markets.                 Prices are subject to change without notice.           Customer Service:  (503) 283-2337

Page 6 of 8



Maletis Beverage - Oregon
Wine

May-June 2021
Regular Net Case Unit    Suggested Retail Price

Item # U.P.C. Code Description Unit Size  Price Post-Off  Price Cost $/OZ +20% +25% +30%

PROGRESSIVE ADULT BEV WINE
Bandit
900110  8-94509-00715-1     6 24/355    $50.34 ($16.98)    $33.36      $.17     $6.99     $7.39     $7.89    $5.56Honey Apple Seltzer
900111  8-94509-00716-1     6 24/355    $50.34 ($16.98)    $33.36      $.17     $6.99     $7.39     $7.89    $5.56Rainier Cherry Seltz

Buzzballz
900600  8-57641-00289-0    24 24/187    $66.00 ($11.04)    $54.96      $.43     $2.89     $3.09     $3.29    $2.29Choco 24/187
900602  8-57641-00214-2    24 24/187    $66.00 ($11.04)    $54.96      $.43     $2.89     $3.09     $3.29    $2.29Lime Rita
900603  8-55200-00528-3    24 24/187    $66.00 ($11.04)    $54.96      $.43     $2.89     $3.09     $3.29    $2.29Peach
900604  8-57641-00229-6    24 24/187    $66.00 ($11.04)    $54.96      $.43     $2.89     $3.09     $3.29    $2.29Pineapple Colada
900605  8-57641-00221-0    24 24/187    $66.00 ($11.04)    $54.96      $.43     $2.89     $3.09     $3.29    $2.29Sour Apple
900606  8-57641-00265-4    24 24/187    $66.00 ($11.04)    $54.96      $.43     $2.89     $3.09     $3.29    $2.29Strawberry
900607  8-57641-00210-4    24 24/187    $66.00 ($11.04)    $54.96      $.43     $2.89     $3.09     $3.29    $2.29Cranberry Chiller
900610  8-54530-00858-2    24 24/187    $66.00 ($11.04)    $54.96      $.43     $2.89     $3.09     $3.29    $2.29Grapefruit
900611  8-54530-00860-5    24 24/187    $66.00 ($11.04)    $54.96      $.43     $2.89     $3.09     $3.29    $2.29Horchata
900612  8-57674-00765-4    24 24/187    $66.00 ($11.04)    $54.96      $.43     $2.89     $3.09     $3.29    $2.29Hazelnut Latte Chilr

BuzzTalls
900651  8-54530-00803-2    24 24/375    $90.00 ($12.00)    $78.00      $.29     $4.09     $4.29     $4.59    $3.25Chocolate Tease
900653  8-54530-00809-4    24 24/375    $90.00 ($12.00)    $78.00      $.29     $4.09     $4.29     $4.59    $3.25Lime Rita

Chi Chi's
903095  0-88004-02740-7    24 24/187    $38.40 ($17.28)    $21.12      $.24     $1.09     $1.19     $1.29     $.88Pina Colada
903096  0-88004-03154-1    24 24/187    $38.40 ($17.28)    $21.12      $.24     $1.09     $1.19     $1.29     $.88Peach Margarita
903097  0-88004-02739-1    24 24/187    $38.40 ($17.28)    $21.12      $.24     $1.09     $1.19     $1.29     $.88Mexican Mudslide
903098  0-80660-01134-9    24 24/187    $38.40 ($17.28)    $21.12      $.24     $1.09     $1.19     $1.29     $.88Margarita
903099  0-80660-01137-0    24 24/187    $38.40 ($17.28)    $21.12      $.24     $1.09     $1.19     $1.29     $.88Long Island Iced Tea

Sip Sip Hooray
900613  8-57674-00783-1    24 24/375    $90.00 ($24.00)    $66.00      $.29     $3.39     $3.69     $3.89    $2.75Sip Sip Hooray Lime Margarita
900614  8-57674-00781-7    24 24/375    $90.00 ($24.00)    $66.00      $.29     $3.39     $3.69     $3.89    $2.75Sip Sip Hooray Mango Margarita

Uptown C
902500  8-54530-00890-2     6 6/1.5    $70.74 ($12.00)    $58.74      $.23    $12.19    $13.09    $13.99    $9.79Lemon Tea
902501  8-54530-00886-5     6 6/1.5    $70.74 ($12.00)    $58.74      $.23    $12.19    $13.09    $13.99    $9.79Mango Marg
902502  8-54530-00896-4     6 6/1.5    $70.74 ($12.00)    $58.74      $.23    $12.19    $13.09    $13.99    $9.79Chocolatini
902503  8-54530-00883-4     6 6/1.5    $70.74 ($12.00)    $58.74      $.23    $12.19    $13.09    $13.99    $9.79Lime Margarita
902504  8-54530-00887-2     6 6/1.5    $70.74 ($12.00)    $58.74      $.23    $12.19    $13.09    $13.99    $9.79Strawberry Margarita

Not all products sold in all markets.                 Prices are subject to change without notice.           Customer Service:  (503) 283-2337

Page 7 of 8



Maletis Beverage - Oregon
Wine

May-June 2021
Regular Net Case Unit    Suggested Retail Price

Item # U.P.C. Code Description Unit Size  Price Post-Off  Price Cost $/OZ +20% +25% +30%

Not all products sold in all markets.                 Prices are subject to change without notice.           Customer Service:  (503) 283-2337

Page 8 of 8



Oregon Wine                  May-Jun Index
A to Z Wine                                           1
Bandit                                                3
Belle Grove                                           6
Blue Moon                                             1
Bogle                                                 3
Boissiere                                             6
Bonterra                                              3
Buzzballz                                             7
BuzzTalls                                             7
BABE Wine                                             1
Canned                                                1
Cavit                                                 6
Charles & Charles                                     2
Chemistry                                             1
Chi Chi's                                             7
Clone 7                                               3
Cloudline                                             1
Crane Lake                                            3
Cristalino                                            6
CK Mondavi                                            3
Dear Mom                                              1
Di Padri Italy                                        6
Duck Pond                                             1
Echo Bay                                              6
Eola Hills                                            1
Fetzer                                                4
Firesteed                                             1
Flybird                                               4
Foris                                                 1
Francis Ford C                                        4
Hacienda                                              4
Hinman                                                1
Inscription                                           2
J.Lohr                                                4
Joel Gott                                             2
King Estate                                           2
Kings Ridge                                           2
Korbel                                                6
Lil Rascal                                            2
Lunetta                                               6
Maryhill Winemakers                                   3
Menage A Trois                                        4
North By NW                                           2
Oak Knoll                                             2
Opera Prima                                           6
Ozeki Sake                                            6
Pepperwood Grove                                      4
Plot & Point                                          1
Pomelo                                                4
Rancho La Gloria                                      6
Rascal                                                2
Relay                                                 4
Seaglass                                              4
Sip Sip Hooray                                        7
Stoller Family                                        2
Sutter Home                                           4
SB Evolution                                          2
Three Thieves                                         5
Trinity Oaks                                          5
Underwood Cellars                                     2
Uptown C                                              1
Willamette Valley                                     2
101 North                                             5



 

EFT Enrollment Form:  All information on this form is required

Customer Name (Company):
 New Customer        Updated Bank Account

Mailing Address: Location Address  same as mailing
 

Company Phone: Company Fax: 

Primary Contact Name: Company Federal Tax ID: (always 9 digits) 
 

Contact Phone: Contact E-Mail:

**Please attach a voided check on a separate page** 

Bank Name:

Account Number :

 

ABA Transit/Routing Number (always 9 digits) 

Account Type:  Checking    Savings
 

The undersigned on behalf of Company hereby authorizes Maletis Beverage (Distributor) and its electronic funds service providers, including authorized 
banks, to use invoice information to initiate debit/credit entries for irrevocable payment for goods and services rendered by Distributor as designated 
(including the initiation of adjusting debits/credits for entries made in error or entries requiring reversals due to returned items)and for any other purpose 
related to the invoice information.  All entries shall be made to the Company account shown above.  Company agrees to fund the account adequately and 
guarantees to Distributor that sufficient funds will be available in the account to cover such debits/credits.  Company agrees to accept such debits/credits 
and not to block access to the accounts. 

This authorization is to remain in full force and effect until Company has provided written authorization for its termination at such time and in such manner 
so as to afford Distributor, its electronic funds service providers and Company’s bank a reasonable opportunity to act on it. Company and the undersigned 
each represent and warrant that they are authorized and empowered to execute this authorization for the purposes specified herein.  Company agrees to 
indemnify and hold Distributor and its electronic funds service providers harmless from any damage, loss or claim resulting from Distributor’s authorized 
actions hereunder.
 

Primary Authorized Signature
(must be a signer on the account shown above)

Secondary Authorized Signature 
(If Needed)

Printed Name Date Printed Name Date 

Insufficient Funds in the account will result in a $25.00 fee

FOR DISTRIBUTOR USE ONLY

(FTS ID – 8260)

Customer Number:

Date Received:

FREE EFT Payment Program

No Cost

Eliminates paying with cash, checks or money orders

Faster Deliveries

Quick and easy sign-up

Available for customers with 1-3 delivery locations only

FAX COMPLETED FORM AND VOIDED CHECK 
TO: 503-735-2302

Ques�ons? Contact Rayelle Gann at
503-735-2397 or

rgann@male�s.com 
 



www.maletis.com

SIGN UP ON LINE @ WWW.MALETIS.COM



You now have the option to place
an order 24/7 on our website 

ORDER ONLINE

It’s as easy as 1-2-3 to connect with Maletis Beverage, here’s how:

For our existing retailers, LOOK WHAT’S NEW!

Contact your sales professional 

Contact our customer service department at 503-283-2337
or customerservice@maletis.com

Pricing is available 24/7 on our website

NOT ALL PRODUCTS AVAILABLE IN ALL AREAS

Follow us on Facebook & Twitter 
There’s always something eventful going on!

www.maletis.com

&

Follow Us
On Twitter

Friend Us
On Facebook

PRICEBOOK

Click - MONTH next

Click PRICEBOOK first

FOR ACCESS TO
THE LATEST 
PRICE BOOK

OR

www.maletis.com

Maletis Beverage is a local, family owned beverage distributor committed to providing the 
highest quality of service and products. We are dedicated to building strong, lasting 

relationships with our customers, suppliers and communities.

Locally owned and operated since 1935

www.maletis.com


	Table of Contents
	Wine
	CALIFORNIA                                        
	Plot & Point                                      

	PROGRESSIVE ADULT BEVERAGE                        
	Uptown C                                          

	OREGON WINE                                       
	A to Z Wine                                       
	Blue Moon                                         
	BABE Wine                                         
	Canned                                            
	Chemistry                                         
	Cloudline                                         
	Dear Mom                                          
	Duck Pond                                         
	Eola Hills                                        
	Firesteed                                         
	Foris                                             
	Hinman                                            
	Inscription                                       
	Joel Gott                                         
	King Estate                                       
	Kings Ridge                                       
	Lil Rascal                                        
	North By NW                                       
	Oak Knoll                                         
	Rascal                                            
	Stoller Family                                    
	SB Evolution                                      
	Underwood Cellars                                 
	Willamette Valley                                 

	WASHINGTON WINE                                   
	Charles & Charles                                 
	Clone 7                                           
	Joel Gott                                         
	Maryhill Winemakers                               

	CALIFORNIA WINE                                   
	Bandit                                            
	Bogle                                             
	Bonterra                                          
	BABE Wine                                         
	Crane Lake                                        
	CK Mondavi                                        
	Fetzer                                            
	Flybird                                           
	Francis Ford C                                    
	Hacienda                                          
	J.Lohr                                            
	Joel Gott                                         
	Menage A Trois                                    
	Pepperwood Grove                                  
	Pomelo                                            
	Relay                                             
	Seaglass                                          
	Sutter Home                                       
	SB Evolution                                      
	Three Thieves                                     
	Trinity Oaks                                      
	101 North                                         

	ITALY                                             
	Cavit                                             

	MEXICO WINE                                       
	Rancho La Gloria                                  

	NEW ZEALAND                                       
	Echo Bay                                          

	SPAIN WINE                                        
	Belle Grove                                       

	SAKE                                              
	Ozeki Sake                                        

	SPARKLING WINE                                    
	Canned                                            
	Cristalino                                        
	Korbel                                            
	Lunetta                                           
	Menage A Trois                                    
	Opera Prima                                       

	VERMOUTH                                          
	Boissiere                                         
	Di Padri Italy                                    

	PROGRESSIVE ADULT BEV WINE                        
	Bandit                                            
	Buzzballz                                         
	BuzzTalls                                         
	Chi Chi's                                         
	Sip Sip Hooray                                    
	Uptown C                                          


	Index



